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GATE VIEW

GATED SECURED 24 HOURS
COLONY SECURITY

.

24 HOURS
TRANSPORTATION

ELECTRICITY POLE MAIN ROAD 40 FEET SCHOOL COMMERCIAL
& LINK ROAD 25 FEET

LOCATION ADVANTAGE

> SAFEDABAD FAIZABAD HIGHWAY

y) MAYO HOSPITAL
RAM SWAROOP UNIVERSITY
® TATA TELCO
)) FAIZABAD HIGHWAY
MATIYARI CHAURAHA
? AWADH BUS STATION
) AMAR SHAHEED PATH
» BBD UNIVERSITY
CROWN MALL
) HIGH COURT
POLYTECNIC CHAURAHA
CHARBAGH RAILWAY STATION
INDIRA NAGAR METRO STATION
) RAM MANDIR AYODHYA
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02 min
07 min
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10 min
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11 min
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30 min
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102 min
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